II.

I11.

IVv.

VI

VIL

VIIIL.

)l

LOUISIANA
RECOVERY

AUTHORITY

AGENDA
Louisiana Recovery Authority
Health Care Committee
Wednesday, August 30, 2006
House Committee Room 3

Welcome and introduction of the committee

Discussion on the process and progress of the
Louisiana Health Care Redesign Collaborative

A.

B.

C.

Presentation by Dr. Fred Cerise

Secretary, Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals
Presentation by Sonia Madison

United States Department of Health and Human Services
Questions from the committee

Update on health care system recovery

A.
B.
C.

Louisiana Health Services Recovery Council
Strategies for addressing unmet needs, Dr. Cerise
Questions from the committee

Strategies for Health Care Workforce Development

A.
B.
C.

LRA Workforce Training program
HealthWorks Commission
Department of Health and Hospitals

Health care in the New Orleans city planning process

Public Comment

Future meetings and next steps

Adjournment

10:00

10:05

10:40

11:20

11:35

11:45

11:55

12:00



