

## **AGENDA**

## Louisiana Recovery Authority Health Care Committee Wednesday, August 30, 2006 House Committee Room 3

I.	Welcome and introduction of the committee  Discussion on the process and progress of the		10:00 10:05
II.			
		isiana Health Care Redesign Collaborative	
	A.	Presentation by Dr. Fred Cerise Secretary, Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals	
	B.	Presentation by Sonia Madison	
	Ъ.	United States Department of Health and Human Services	
	C.	Questions from the committee	
III.	Update on health care system recovery		10:40
	A.	Louisiana Health Services Recovery Council	
	B.	Strategies for addressing unmet needs, Dr. Cerise	
	C.	Questions from the committee	
IV.	Strategies for Health Care Workforce Development		11:20
	A.	LRA Workforce Training program	
	B.	HealthWorks Commission	
	C.	Department of Health and Hospitals	
V.	Health care in the New Orleans city planning process		11:35
VI.	Public Comment		11:45
VII.	Future meetings and next steps		11:55
VIII.	Adjournment		12:00